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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Vojkovice

Obec

Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice

Vojkovice

Cast obce

Hlavni
Hlavni
Hlavni
Hlavni
Hlavni
Hlavni
Hlavni
Hlavni
Hlavni
Hlavni
HruSovanska
Mlynska
Mlynska
Mlynska

Mlynska
Mlynska
Mlynska
Mlynska
Mlynska
Mlynska
Mlynska
Mlynska
Mlynska
Mlynska
Mlynska
Polni

Polni

Ulice

Cislo
-/213
101/-
102/-
151/-
154/-
242/-
243/-
42/-
52/-
87/-
88/-
-[222
156/-
60/-
99/-
-/80
116/-
120/-
158/-
271/-
311/-
54/-
55/-
56/-
57/-
58/-
59/-
200/-
201/-

pop./ev.

Cislo parcely
797/13
5

4

7

516
797/9
10/4

6

517
515

9
666/8
17
39/1
41
654/19
25

32

27
14/2
34/2
14/1
18
21/1
23

30
34/1
465/1
465/2

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice
Vojkovice

Polni
Polni
Vodnfi
Vodni
Vodni
Vodni
Vodnfi
Vodni
Polni

202/-
203/-
152/-
89/-
95/-
96/-
97/-
98/-
372/-

465/3
465/4
134
132
140
138
136
143
466/29

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




